Otten Innovation Cup

Rangers FC — RSC Anderlecht

Rangers FC

18 augustus 2023

RSC Anderlecht
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Mason Munn (k)
Alexander Hutton
Cameron Scott
Greig Allen
Connor Allan
Mackenzie Strachan
James Graham
Connor Young
Paul Nsio

Archie Stevens
Kristian Webster

Wisselspelers Substitutes

10
11
12
14
15
16
24
96

Florian Nicaise

Joel Kana

Nassim Azaouzi

Devon Decorte

Sylla Gassimou

Steve Emmanuel Likebeli Nguikinde
Ali Maamar

Mohamed Waki

Jef Luyckx

Ludovick Wola-Wetshay
Nicholas Rutgeerts (k)

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Kerr Robertson
Jack Wyllie
Calum Adamson
Lyle Wark

Findlay Curtis
Lewis Stewart
Kieron Willox
Christopher Eadie
Greig Thackray

Trainers Coaches

13
19
21

Basile Vroninks
Yanis Bourard
Liam Voets
Amar Milisic
Luka Vereecken

Cameron Campbell

Arbitrage Referees

David Hubert

Scheidsrechter
Assistent-scheidsrechter
Assistent-scheidsrechter

M. Broekhuizen
W. Linders
Colin Smits



